## West Central Valley Fee Schedule 2025-2026

## **EFFECTIVE 1/1/26**

	2025 2024	Dadwood Food
	2025-2026	Reduced Fees
Athletic Tickets		
Students	\$75.00	
Adults	\$125.00	
Family (Middle School athletics only)	\$75.00	
Family	\$275.00	
Senior Pass (65 or older)	\$0.00	
Art Supplies		
High School	\$25.00	\$10.00
Band Rental Fees		
Instrumental Rental	\$30/semester	\$10/semester
Yearbook		
Middle School	\$20.00	
High School	\$35 July-Sept	
	\$40 Oct-Febr	
	\$45 March-May	
Driver's Education Fees		
Per Student	\$400.00	\$200.00
Lunch		
Student	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adult	\$5.00	
Milk	\$0.55	
Juice	\$0.55	
Breakfast		
Student	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adult	\$3.00	